4. Bogenligawettkampf / Landesliga Siid Recurve

am 12.02.2012

in Altheim-Waldhausen, Bogenhalie Beginn 14:00 Uhr

SV Dusslingen

S8V Sigmaringendorf
SV Brochenzell

SSV Hechingen

SSV Hechingen
BIGEM Glatt

SV Weilheim/Teck
BS Niirtingen 3

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Brochenzell

SSV Sigmaringendorf
BIGEM Glatt

BIGEM Glatt

SV Weilheim/Teck
BS Ndrtingen 3
SV Brochenzell

SV Weilheim/Teck

SV Dusslingen

SSV Hechingen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen

SV Brochenzell

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BIGEM Glatt

SV Dusslingen

SSV Sigmaringendorf
BS Nirtingen 3

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Weilheim/Teck

Tabelle

S8V Hechingen

S8V Sigmaringendorf
SV Brochenzell

BS Nirrtingen 3

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
6 SV Dusslingen

BIGEM Glatt

8 SV Weitheim/Teck
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SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Weitheim/Teck
BIGEM Glatt

BS Niirtingen 3

SV Dusslingen
SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Brochenzell
SSV Sigmaringendorf

SV Weilheim/Teck
BS Nirtingen 3
SV Dusslingen
SSV Hechingen

S8V Sigmaringendorf
SSV Hechingen
SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Dusslingen

BS Niirtingen 3
BIGEM Glatt

SSV Sigmaringendorf
SV Brochenzell

SSV Hechingen
SSV Sigmaringendorf
BS Niirtingen 3

SV Weilheim/Teck

SV Brochenzell
SV Dusslingen

SSV Hechingen
BIGEM Glatt

Ringe

5793
5660
5717
5696
5744
5691
5628
5787

Punkte

32
30
29
28
27
27
27
24

24
26
27
28
29
29
29
32
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194
208
187
212

210
214
208
208

211
202
206
207

209
218
213
186

216
175
214
209

191
197
212
204

216
206
182
209

211
203
198
210

211
212
196
205

207
210
210
211

209
192
193
204

195
197
211
192

210
204
212
189

198
198
204
211




